3MUC Triathlon Minchen 2020

Olympische Distanz - Staffel - 23.08.2020 - OberschleiRheim
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1 Team Friihauf

1 Jung Brutal Gutaussehend
2 Munich 8

8 Team Schmidt

4 Team Kromer

8 Team Beerman

6 Apleona HSG Sud
7 Team Sosa

8 SV Dachau

9 Team Itschner

10 Easy Riders
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Alric Frithauf
Hanna Pfannes
Moritz Heinemann
Julia Zeuschner
Florian Krémer
Lilly Beerman
Katrin Drechsler
Ciro Sosa Herrera
Ina Kotheder
Gloria Itschner

Tania Tapia

00:39:57
00:20:28
00:25:23
00:25:05
00:33:30
00:30:55
00:39:41
00:28:08
00:28:58
00:31:34

00:47:01

Hannah Ludwig
Marco Stuhlpfarrer
Julian Ritter

Patrick Schmidt
Adrian Filius

Manuel Fetscher
Thomas Sievers
Bruce Glennon
Margitta Sandschijew
Robert Salzmann

Philipp Schulte

01:18:11
00:58:59
00:57:14
01:09:49
01:17:51
01:03:58
01:06:01
01:19:07
01:14:46
01:14:17

01:08:16

Ulrike Severin

Deniz Bezgin

Moritz Heinemann
Elisabeth Brand!

Katharina Lefarth
Rebecca Beerman-Wendel
René Hedler

Fabian Rittershofer

Anja Stephan

Robert Miersch

Oliver Broich

00:50:51
00:38:07
00:35:37
00:37:24
00:23:47
00:48:20
00:41:17
00:42:34
00:47:24
00:47:53

00:47:50

02:48:59
01:57:34
01:58:14
02:12:18
02:15:08
02:23:13
02:26:59
02:29:49
02:31:08
02:33:44

02:43:07
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